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GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 NASCIMENTO Alexandra BRA 57 78 73 23/26 9

2 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 51 75 68 25/27 9

3 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 49 77 64 2/2 9

4 FUJII Shio JPN 46 72 64 15/17 6

5 MARTIN Carmen D. ESP 45 57 79 25/26 9

6 KIALA Luisa ANG 44 87 51 9

6 TUREI Emiliia RUS 44 58 76 13/16 9

8 LOKE Heidi NOR 43 51 84 9

9 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ Suleiky CUB 42 79 53 13/16 7

9 VOLNUKHINA Xeniya KAZ 42 63 67 10/14 7

11 KIALA Marcelina ANG 41 80 51 8/10 9

12 BLIZNOVA Irina RUS 40 56 71 7/9 9

13 ZEBIC Maja CRO 39 53 74 8/11 9

14 da SILVA Fernanda BRA 38 59 64 9

15 BAUDOUIN Paule FRA 37 50 74 15/20 9

15 LUSSON MIRANDA Lisandra CUB 37 68 54 7

15 MAMBO Ncho Elodie CIV 37 76 49 3/4 6

18 CHOI Im Jeong KOR 36 62 58 15/18 6

19 CARLOS Azenaide Danila ANG 35 75 47 9

20 CASTRO Jussara URU 34 80 43 12/14 7

21 CALANDULA Bombo Madalena ANG 33 39 85 9

21 LAN Chunlei CHN 33 54 61 16/19 7

21 MARZOUK Rafika TUN 33 51 65 1/3 7

21 NORGAARD Ann Grete DEN 33 41 80 16/17 9

25 CHEBBAH Mouna TUN 32 65 49 4/5 7

25 PINEDO Elisabeth ESP 32 51 63 9

25 TROELSEN Trine DEN 32 76 42 5/7 9

28 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 31 55 56 9

28 ELGHAOUI Asma TUN 31 40 78 7

28 MIETZNER Franziska GER 31 56 55 17/20 7

31 BARANOVSKAYA Irina KAZ 30 51 59 6/11 7

31 LACRABERE Alexandra FRA 30 59 51 4/6 9

31 POSTNOVA Ludmila RUS 30 56 54 1/1 9

31 WOO Sun Hee KOR 30 41 73 6

35 AGUILAR Macarena ESP 29 41 71 9

35 BULATOVIC Katarina MNE 29 62 47 4/5 6

35 KAMIMACHI Shiori JPN 29 48 60 8/12 6

35 NADGORNAJA Nadja GER 29 49 59 8/9 7

35 TOUMI Raja TUN 29 51 57 7

Next 2 players were tied with goals of 28
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ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Assists MP

1 CHEBBAH Mouna TUN 44 7

2 RODRIGUES Ana Paula BRA 40 9

3 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre NOR 35 9

4 VISSER Maura NED 32 6

5 AGUILAR Macarena ESP 30 9

6 KIM On A KOR 29 6

7 TATARI Miranda CRO 28 9

8 POPOVIC Bojana MNE 25 6

8 TOUMI Raja TUN 25 7

10 CAVALEIRO Deonise BRA 24 9

10 LACRABERE Alexandra FRA 24 9

10 SNORROEGGEN Goril NOR 24 9

13 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 23 7

14 CHIRILA Oana Florica ROU 22 6

14 KLEIN Isabell GER 22 7

14 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 22 9

14 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 22 9

18 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 21 9

18 KIALA Luisa ANG 21 9

20 BLIZNOVA Irina RUS 20 9

20 CARLOS Azenaide Danila ANG 20 9

20 MANGUE Marta ESP 20 9

20 TORSTENSON Linnea SWE 20 6

20 TROELSEN Trine DEN 20 9

20 WOHLBOLD Kerstin GER 20 7

26 FUJII Shio JPN 19 6

26 PINEAU Allison FRA 19 8

28 FRANIC Kristina CRO 18 9

28 MAMBO Ncho Elodie CIV 18 6

28 MOURA Mayara BRA 18 9

28 POSTNOVA Ludmila RUS 18 9

32 ARIHAMA Yuko JPN 17 6

32 AYGLON Camille FRA 17 9

32 KULAKOVA Natalya KAZ 17 7

35 ISHITATE Mayuko JPN 16 6

35 JONSDOTTIR Rut ISL 16 6

35 KRISTIANSEN Kristina DEN 16 9

35 LI Bing CHN 16 7

35 LOVRIC Ivana CRO 16 9

Next 5 players were tied with assists of 15
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GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals +
Assists

Goals Assists MP

1 CHEBBAH Mouna TUN 76 32 44 7

2 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 71 49 22 9

3 NASCIMENTO Alexandra BRA 70 57 13 9

4 RODRIGUES Ana Paula BRA 67 27 40 9

5 SULLAND Linn Jorum NOR 66 51 15 9

6 FUJII Shio JPN 65 46 19 6

6 KIALA Luisa ANG 65 44 21 9

8 BLIZNOVA Irina RUS 60 40 20 9

9 AGUILAR Macarena ESP 59 29 30 9

10 LOKE Heidi NOR 58 43 15 9

11 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre NOR 55 20 35 9

11 CARLOS Azenaide Danila ANG 55 35 20 9

11 MAMBO Ncho Elodie CIV 55 37 18 6

11 VOLNUKHINA Xeniya KAZ 55 42 13 7

15 KIALA Marcelina ANG 54 41 13 9

15 LACRABERE Alexandra FRA 54 30 24 9

15 TATARI Miranda CRO 54 26 28 9

15 TOUMI Raja TUN 54 29 25 7

19 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 52 31 21 9

19 TROELSEN Trine DEN 52 32 20 9

21 POPOVIC Bojana MNE 51 26 25 6

22 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ Suleiky CUB 50 42 8 7

22 TUREI Emiliia RUS 50 44 6 9

24 CHOI Im Jeong KOR 49 36 13 6

24 MARTIN Carmen D. ESP 49 45 4 9

24 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 49 26 23 7

27 MANGUE Marta ESP 48 28 20 9

27 POSTNOVA Ludmila RUS 48 30 18 9

27 ZEBIC Maja CRO 48 39 9 9

30 CAVALEIRO Deonise BRA 47 23 24 9

30 KIM On A KOR 47 18 29 6

30 VISSER Maura NED 47 15 32 6

33 CHIRILA Oana Florica ROU 46 24 22 6

33 LUSSON MIRANDA Lisandra CUB 46 37 9 7

35 CASTRO Jussara URU 45 34 11 7

35 FRANIC Kristina CRO 45 27 18 9

37 BAUDOUIN Paule FRA 43 37 6 9

37 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 43 21 22 9

37 TORSTENSON Linnea SWE 43 23 20 6

40 da SILVA Fernanda BRA 42 38 4 9
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STEALS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 KIALA Luisa ANG 14 1.6 9

2 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 13 1.4 9

3 CHEBBAH Mouna TUN 11 1.6 7

4 MARTINEZ DUANIS Ayliny CUB 10 1.4 7

4 TERVEL Raphaelle FRA 10 1.1 9

6 RODRIGUES Ana Paula BRA 9 1.0 9

7 FERNANDEZ VALDEZ Maricet CUB 8 1.1 7

7 FRAFJORD Marit Malm NOR 8 0.9 9

7 KHMYROVA Tatiana RUS 8 0.9 9

7 PINEAU Allison FRA 8 1.0 8

7 VISSER Maura NED 8 1.3 6

12 BONT Debbie NED 7 1.2 6

12 FERREA Bibiana ARG 7 1.0 7

12 LATKINA Yevgeniya KAZ 7 1.0 7

12 ROBERTS Jamina SWE 7 1.2 6

12 TOUALY Sery CIV 7 1.2 6

12 WU Yin CHN 7 1.0 7

Next 15 players were tied with total of 6

BLOCKED SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 ZHILINSKAYTE Victoria RUS 16 1.8 9

2 BARROS Elzira De Fatima ANG 15 1.7 9

2 PENEZIC Andrea CRO 15 1.7 9

4 CUADRADO Veronica ESP 14 1.6 9

4 TERVEL Raphaelle FRA 14 1.6 9

6 CHAVEZ Elisabeth ESP 11 1.2 9

6 FRAFJORD Marit Malm NOR 11 1.2 9

8 DINIZ Fabiana BRA 10 1.1 9

8 MIETZNER Franziska GER 10 1.4 7

8 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 10 1.1 9

8 TOUMI Raja TUN 10 1.4 7

12 ANDRYUSHINA Ekaterina RUS 9 1.1 8

12 GONDO Bredou Paula CIV 9 1.5 6

12 JORGENSEN Line DEN 9 1.0 9

12 SIGNATE Mariama FRA 9 1.8 5

16 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 8 0.9 9

16 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Anna Ursula ISL 8 1.3 6

16 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine NOR 8 0.9 9

16 SPELLERBERG Louise S. DEN 8 0.9 9

Next 4 players were tied with total of 7
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PENALTIES (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Points

Avg Total
DR RC 2Min YC MP

1 HUDSON-GOFERS Allira AUS 3.0 21 0 0 9 3 7

1 SNELDER Danick NED 3.0 12 0 0 4 4 4

3 MENA Antonela ARG 2.9 20 0 0 8 4 7

4 KIM Cheong Shim KOR 2.8 17 0 0 7 3 6

4 WIBERG Johanna SWE 2.8 11 0 0 4 3 4

6 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ Suleiky CUB 2.7 19 0 0 8 3 7

7 LATKINA Yevgeniya KAZ 2.6 18 0 1 5 3 7

7 SERIC Andrea CRO 2.6 23 0 0 10 3 9

9 BULATOVIC Andjela MNE 2.5 15 0 0 6 3 6

9 MELGAARD Mette DEN 2.5 20 0 0 7 6 8

9 SIGURDARDOTTIR Stella ISL 2.5 15 0 0 5 5 6

12 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre NOR 2.4 22 0 0 8 6 9

12 SPELLERBERG Louise S. DEN 2.4 22 0 0 9 4 9

14 ARDEAN-ELISEI Neli Valentina ROU 2.3 14 0 0 6 2 6

14 MARZOUK Rafika TUN 2.3 16 0 0 6 4 7

14 SUN Laimiao CHN 2.3 16 0 0 7 2 7

17 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Anna Ursula ISL 2.2 13 0 0 4 5 6

17 JONSDOTTIR Rut ISL 2.2 13 0 0 5 3 6

17 TRAORE Mariam CIV 2.2 13 0 1 3 2 6

20 ABDELHAK Haifa TUN 2.1 15 0 0 6 3 7

21 AMORIM Eduarda BRA 2.0 18 0 0 7 4 9

21 DJOKIC Ana MNE 2.0 12 0 0 4 4 6

21 KELLY Veronica AUS 2.0 8 0 1 1 1 4

21 KIRIDZIC Tanja CRO 2.0 2 0 0 1 0 1

21 SIGNATE Mariama FRA 2.0 10 0 0 4 2 5

21 SUYAZOVA Yelena KAZ 2.0 14 0 1 4 1 7

27 CUESTA ZULUETA Ariagne CUB 1.9 13 0 0 5 3 7

27 FERNANDES Isabel ANG 1.9 17 0 0 7 3 9

27 KIALA Marcelina ANG 1.9 17 0 0 7 3 9

27 LIU Yun CHN 1.9 13 1 0 1 1 7

27 VOLNUKHINA Xeniya KAZ 1.9 13 0 0 5 3 7

32 FRANIC Kristina CRO 1.8 16 0 0 7 2 9

32 KARSTEN Willemijn NED 1.8 11 0 0 5 1 6

32 MEHMEDOVIC Majda MNE 1.8 11 0 0 5 1 6

32 MURAVYEVA Nadezda RUS 1.8 16 0 0 5 6 9

32 NAGATA Shiori JPN 1.8 11 0 0 4 3 6

Next 8 players were tied with average points of 1.7

NOTES
Total Points = (DR) x 10 + (RC) x 5 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1 

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions Avg Average per Game DR Disqualification with report MP Matches Played
RC Red Cards YC Yellow Cards
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